Set dial gauges quickly and accurately
in the optimum position and fasten them securely,
even in confined spaces.
Efficient working
3D clamping joints as a third hand with sound
basic elements and functional part holders.
Perfect positioning
The matrix of individual components shows

J J
N J
E J
N E
N J
N J
Grip versions
for INOX Hygienic Line
on request
Effective radius Description
with dial
indicator ball-ball Thread
(bottom/top) Description dk Article No.
Strong
Line
160 100 M6 / M6 SL-100 240001
240 170 M8 / M6 SL-170 240011
310 250 M8 / M8 SL-250 240021
360 290 M8 / M8 SL-290 240031
Vario
Line
225 160 M8 / M8 VL-160 244010
345 280 M8 / M8 VL-280 244030
Turn
Stop
Line
230 160 M8 / M8 TS-160 241010
350 280 M10 / M8 TS-280 241031
Chrom
Line
480 410 M8 / M8* CL-400 242041
640 560 M10F / M8 CL-600 242051
INOX
Hygienic
Line
250 M12x1 / M8 INOX-250 243021
370 M12x1 / M8 INOX-370 243031
490 M12x1 / M8 INOX-490-DS 243041-DS
660 M12x1 / M12x1 INOX-660 243051
male m6 (u)
female M6 (o)
male M10F (u)
female M10F (o)